Flow Rate:
M4
Pulse Dose

Continuous
Flow

M&
Pulse Dose

Continuous
Flow

MLé6
Pulse Dose

Continuous
Flow

C
Pulse Dose

Continuous
Flow

D
Pulse Dose

Continuous
Flow

E
Pulse Dose

Continuous
Flow

1

2.7

1.9

8.3

2.7

8.6

2.8

12.1

4.0

21.0

6.9

34.4

11.4

1.5

3.8

1.3

5.5

1.8

5.7

1.9

8.1

L7

14.0

4.6

23.0

7.6

2

2.9

4.1

1.4

4.3

1.4

6.1

2.0

10.5

35

17.2

5.7

Use Times {Shown In Hours)

2.5

2.3

¥

3.3

1.1

3.4

1.1

4.9

1.6

8.4

2.8

13.8

4.6

3

1.9

6

2.8

2.9

4.0

1.3

7.0

2.3

11.5

3.8

4

1.4

A

2.1

2.1

3.0

1.0

5.2

1.7

8.6

2.8

1.1

1.7

1.7

2.4

4.2

1.4

6.9

2.3

1.4

1.4

2.0

3.5

1.2

5.8

1.9



